12006	0150250
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000378378380
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/27/2101014002 **50.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEC 27 PH 1: 15
Office Use Only	Y SULIKEP DEC 28 2021

C	ORPORAT ACCESS		en yo	ou need	ACCESS t	o the w	orld		
	INC.				fallahassee, Fl 222-2666 or (66. Fax (850) 222-1666	
			V	VALK	IN		,		
		PICK U	P:	12/27	DANNY	<u> </u>			
	CERTIF	IED COPY							
XX	рното	СОРУ							
	CUS				<u> </u>				
XX	FILING	DOTHEDS NO		AMEND)				
XX	BALDWIN (CORPORATE N.	BROTHERS NS	5Β, Ll Γ#)		• 				
XX	BALDWIN (CORPORATE N/	ME AND DOCUMEN	5B, L Γ#) Γ#)		•				
XX	BALDWIN (CORPORATE N/ (CORPORATE N/	ME AND DOCUMEN	5B, L] Γ#) Γ#)		•				
XX	BALDWIN (CORPORATE N/ (CORPORATE N/ (CORPORATE N/	AME AND DOCUMEN	5B, L Γ#) Γ#) Γ#)						

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF BALDWIN BROTHERS NSB, LLC

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST: These Articles of Amendment amend the Articles of Organization of BALDWIN BROTHERS NSB, LLC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed with the Florida Department of State on November 28, 2012 and assigned Florida document number L12000150250.

THIRD: Article I of the Articles of Organization hereby is amended by deleting the existing Article I and replacing it with the following:

"ARTICLE I – Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

BBNSB LLC"

FOURTH: Article III of the Articles of Organization hereby is amended by deleting the existing Article III and replacing it with the following:

ڢۛ

"The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

James R. Baldwin 1107 South Atlantic Avenue New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169"

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

an the

James R. Baldwin

,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Baldwin Brothers NSB, LLC have been duly executed and are being filed in accordance with Section 605.0202 F.S. this 23rd day of December 2021.

Baldwin Brothers NSB, LLC

,

••

REPIL Bv:

Name: Richard Ö. Baldwin, Jr Title: MGRM